산업용 시스템 > 산업용 소형 박스 PC > uIBX 시리즈
ITG-100-AL Fanless Ultra Compact Size Embedded System
Specifications
Form factor
SBC Form Factor » CPU:
Intel® Atom™ x5-E3930 1.3GHz (up to 1.8 GHz, dual core, TDP=6.5W)
» Chipset:
SoC

OS Compatible
OS Compatible Microsoft Windows 10 / Windows 11, Linux
Ordering Information
ITG-100-AL-E1/S-R10 Fanless embedded system, Intel®Apollo Lake x5-E3930 1.3GHz (up to 1.8GHz, dual core), VGA,
M.2, COM, 12V DC and RoHS
ITG-100-AL-E1/2GB/S-R10 Fanless embedded system, Intel®Apollo Lake x5-E3930 1.3GHz (up to 1.8GHz, dual core), 2GB
DDR3L pre-installed memory, VGA, M.2, COM, 12V DC and RoHS
ITG-100-AL-E1/2GB-R10 Fanless embedded system, Intel®Apollo Lake x5-E3930 1.3GHz (up to 1.8GHz, dual core), 2GB
DDR3L pre-installed memory, VGA, M.2, COM, 12V DC, Flexible I/O Expansion and RoHS
ITG-100-AL-E1-R10 Fanless embedded system, Intel®Apollo Lake x5-E3930 1.3GHz (up to 1.8GHz, dual core), VGA,
M.2, COM, 12V DC, Flexible I/O Expansion and RoHS
Packing List
1x Mounting bracket 1 x Screw kit
1 x SATA cable & SATA power cable(for ITG-100-AL-E1 only) 1 x RJ-45 to DB-9 COM port cable
Ultra-compact Edge Computing System
The ITG-100-AL uses Intel® Atom™ X5-E3930 1.3GHz as its processor with max. 8GB memory. Space limitation is one
of the constraints commonly seen in today’s industrial environment. Under tight restrictions, the ITG-100-AL not only
provides palm-sized design to meet the space requirement, but also comes with adequate basic I/O ports and
supports a wide range of operating temperature (-20~60°C), making it suitable for acting the role as a data collection
gateway for various applications. In order to respond the demand of adding more functions to the system, the